Clover Competitions

Ticket No NETlE

Stacey George

13
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
31
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
47
48

Total Sold: 475 Draw: 13th January 2026 21:00 pm

Joseph Quilter
Alan Barber
Russell Kimble
Lilly Morgan
Brendan Murphy
Ash Gloyn
Lilly Morgan
Gavin Swash
Ash Gloyn
Lucy Robertson
Mark Hogg
Andy Naylor
Lilly Morgan
Ash Gloyn
Simon farrow
Nicola Napolitano
Stacey George
Carl Thomas
Brendan Murphy
Gavin Swash
Ash Gloyn
Lilly Morgan
Stacey George

ayshea perring

Ticket No NEglE

50
51
52
58
60
61
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
81
82
86
87
92
93
94
95

Philip Langford
Alan Clark
Sarah Humphrey
Piotr Pawlak
Alan Clark
Amanda Todd
Brendan Murphy
Brendan Murphy
Amanda Todd
Brendan Murphy
Carl Thomas
Ash Gloyn
Lilly Morgan
Gavin Swash
Lilly Morgan
Gavin Silver
Mark Hogg
Gavin Swash
James Smith
Gary McDonagh
Brendan Murphy
Curtis High
Alan Barber
Brad Farron

Ash Gloyn

Ticket No NETlE

99
100
101
102
104
106
115
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
127
128
134
136
137
141
142
144
146
149

LG InstaView American-Style Fridge Freezer or £950 Cash

Ticket No Name

Gary McDonagh
Piotr Pawlak
Lilly Morgan

Brendan Murphy
Gavin Silver

Matthew Bundy

Brendan Murphy
Piotr Pawlak
Piotr Pawlak

Ash Gloyn
Brendan Murphy
ayshea perring
Laura Gregg
Aidan Squibb
Ash Gloyn
Stacey George
Amanda Todd
Stacey George
Alan Clark
Lilly Morgan
Curtis High
Lilly Morgan
Mark C
Brendan Murphy

Lucy Robertson

153
155
156
159
160
162
165
167
168
169
172
173
174
177
178
179
181
182
183
184
185
187
189
190

Ash Gloyn
Ash Gloyn
lain Samson Abbott
Carl Thomas
Gary Paterson
Lilly Morgan
Simon farrow
Gavin Swash
lain Samson Abbott
Sarah Humphrey
Carl Thomas
Brendan Murphy
Aidan Squibb
Carl Thomas
Carl Thomas
Ash Gloyn
Carl Thomas
Lilly Morgan
Gary McDonagh
Mark Hogg
Nicole Wooltorton
Laura Gregg
Brendan Murphy
Sarah Humphrey

Lauren Alexander
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Clover Competitions

Ticket No NETlE

198
200
203
204
206
208
209
213
214
218
219
222
223
224
228
229
232
234
235
236
237
238
240
241

Total Sold: 475 Draw: 13th January 2026 21:00 pm

lain Samson Abbott
Gary Paterson
Brendan Murphy
Alan Clark
Lilly Morgan
Ash Gloyn
Lilly Morgan
Nicole Wooltorton
Laura Gregg
Joseph Quilter
Ash Gloyn
Joseph Quilter
lain Samson Abbott
Carl Thomas
Gary McDonagh
Bethan Hargreaves
Curtis High
Ash Gloyn
Ash Gloyn
Colleen Webb
Carl Thomas
Brendan Murphy
Lilly Morgan
Lucy Robertson

Stacey George

Ticket No NEglE

250
251
252
254
257
264
265
267
268
271
272
273
275
277
279
281
287
289
290
291
293
296
302
303

Stacey George
Carl Thomas
Alan Barber

Matthew Bundy
Lilly Morgan

Lauren Alexander
ayshea perring
Piotr Pawlak
Brendan Murphy
Gary McDonagh
Brendan Murphy

Amanda Todd

Piotr Pawlak
Ash Gloyn
Gavin Swash
Brendan Murphy
lain Samson Abbott
Lilly Morgan
Gavin Silver

Matthew Bundy

Stacey George

Claire Brunning

Mark Hogg
Brendan Murphy

Stacey George

305
306
308
310
313
314
322
325
327
330
333
336
337
339
340
344
347
355
356
357
358
359
360
365

John Parr
Curtis High
David Finney
Mark C
Matthew Bundy
Lilly Morgan
Carl Thomas
Philip Bower
Gavin Swash
Piotr Pawlak
Gary McDonagh
Laura Gregg
Curtis High
Piotr Pawlak
Curtis High
Lisa Sweeting
Carl Thomas
Stacey George
Lilly Morgan
Stacey George
Piotr Pawlak
Brendan Murphy
Carl Thomas
Piotr Pawlak

Brendan Murphy

LG InstaView American-Style Fridge Freezer or 950 Cash

Ticket No NETlE

Ticket No Name

Lisa Sweeting

369
371
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
381
382
384
385
389
392
393
396
398
400
404
405
406
413
417

Paul Martin
Jez quinn
Carl Thomas
Laura Gregg
David Finney
Stacey George
luke richmond
Brendan Murphy
Piotr Pawlak
Lilly Morgan
Kirsten Hayes
Alan Clark
Simon farrow
Ash Gloyn
Laura Gregg
Paul Maclure
Brendan Murphy
Claire Brunning
Gavin Silver
Piotr Pawlak
Brendan Murphy
Amanda Todd
Lilly Morgan

Carl Thomas



https://www.clovercompetitions.co.uk

Clover Competitions

Ticket No NETlE

Laura Gregg

420
426
429
433
436
437
439
443
445
447
449
453
455
457
459
462
463
467
471
474
476
477
479
481

Total Sold: 475 Draw: 13th January 2026 21:00 pm

Lilly Morgan
Lisa Sweeting
Gary Paterson
Stacey George

lillie burt

Carl Thomas

Alan Barber

Nicole Wooltorton
Bethan Hargreaves

Lilly Morgan

Laura Gregg

Curtis High

Ash Gloyn
Paul Maclure
Gary McDonagh
Ash Gloyn

Lilly Morgan

Gavin Silver
Joseph Quilter

Piotr Pawlak
Philip Langford

Piotr Pawlak

Lilly Morgan

lillie burt

Ticket No NEglE

483
484
485
487
488
489
490
492
493
495
499
501
502
506
511
512
513
514
516
519
525
526
527
528

ayshea perring
Stacey George
Stacey George
Philip Bower
Piotr Pawlak
Brendan Murphy
Jez quinn
Brendan Murphy
Brendan Murphy
Brendan Murphy
Stacey George
Brendan Murphy
Gary McDonagh
Gavin Swash
Lilly Morgan
Brendan Murphy
Gary McDonagh
Mark C
Lilly Morgan
Matthew Bundy
Piotr Pawlak
Colleen Webb
Ash Gloyn
Ash Gloyn

Jez quinn

Ticket No NETlE

533
535
536
537
540
548
549
552
560
562
563
564
571
572
576
581
583
585
586
590
591
592
595
596

LG InstaView American-Style Fridge Freezer or 950 Cash

Ticket No Name

Lilly Morgan
Andy Naylor
Lauren Alexander
Gavin Swash
Lilly Morgan
Aidan Squibb
Brendan Murphy
Stacey George
Carl Thomas
Russell Kimble
Laura Gregg
Gary Paterson
Philip Langford
Carl Thomas
Piotr Pawlak
Aidan Squibb
Paul Martin
Gary Paterson
Lilly Morgan
Nicole Wooltorton
Colleen Webb
lillie burt
Aidan Squibb
Gareth Platts

Lilly Morgan

607
610
611
614
615
616
619
621
623
624
626
631
633
635
637
638
639
640
641
643
646
648
650
651

Michelle Masters
Gavin Silver
Philip Langford
Brendan Murphy
Brad Farron
Mark C
Brendan Murphy
Nigel Paul
ayshea perring
Aidan Squibb
Ash Gloyn
Lilly Morgan
Ash Gloyn
Colleen Webb
Piotr Pawlak
Piotr Pawlak
tom skelton
Lilly Morgan
Brendan Murphy
Laura Gregg
Lucy Robertson
Brendan Murphy
Stacey George
Kelly Watt

Piotr Pawlak
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Clover Competitions LG InstaView American-Style Fridge Freezer or 950 Cash

Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name Ticket No Name

Carl Thomas Lilly Morgan Ash Gloyn Brendan Murphy
655 Ash Gloyn 701 Piotr Pawlak 745 Lilly Morgan 792 Aidan Squibb
656 Laura Gregg 705 Matthew Bundy 746 Gary McDonagh 793 Lilly Morgan
659 Carl Thomas 706 Gary Paterson 748 Stacey George 795 Gavin Swash
660 Emma Jackson 708 Laura Gregg 749 Piotr Pawlak 796 Gary Paterson
662 Ash Gloyn 709 Russell Kimble 750 luke richmond 797 Lilly Morgan
664 Ash Gloyn 710 Gavin Swash 751 Carl Thomas 798 Stephen Jamieson
668 Brendan Murphy 711 Russell Kimble 752 Carl Thomas 799 Stacey George
670 Ash Gloyn 712 Amanda Todd 754 Stephen Blyth 807 Aidan Squibb
671 Carl Thomas 714 Aidan Squibb 756 Brendan Murphy 809 Lilly Morgan
672 Amanda Todd 715 Alan Clark 759 Alan Clark 810 Brendan Murphy
675 Elina Kokorevica 716 Stacey George 760 Gavin Swash 812 Gavin Swash
677 Lilly Morgan 721 Mark C 761 a testelle pritcharda™t 813 Mark Hogg
678 Alan Barber 723 Gary McDonagh 762 Lilly Morgan 814 Lilly Morgan
679 Lilly Morgan 725 Curtis High 765 Carl Thomas 815 Gavin Swash
680 Lilly Morgan 726 Mark C 768 Jez quinn 817 Laura Gregg
682 Mark C 727 Gavin Swash 770 Alan Clark 818 Lilly Morgan
686 Mark C 729 Carl Thomas 776 Ash Gloyn 819 Lilly Morgan
689 Lilly Morgan 730 Brendan Murphy 778 Piotr Pawlak 821 Lilly Morgan
690 Ash Gloyn 731 Laura Gregg 780 Russell Kimble 822 Carl Thomas
692 Ash Gloyn 732 Carl Thomas 781 Nicole Wooltorton 824 Lilly Morgan
693 Stacey George 735 Piotr Pawlak 782 Ash Gloyn 826 Laura Gregg
694 Brendan Murphy 738 Ash Gloyn 783 Michael atkinson 827 Piotr Pawlak
696 Brendan Murphy 739 Simon farrow 787 Brendan Murphy 828 Piotr Pawlak
697 Stacey George 742 Aidan Squibb 789 Gavin Swash 829 Gary Paterson

Total Sold: 475 Draw: 13th January 2026 21:00 pm
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Clover Competitions

Ticket No NETlE

Brendan Murphy

832
833
834
836
837
838
841
842
844
848
851
852
854
855
859
863
864
865
868
871
872
877
879
880

Total Sold: 475 Draw: 13th January 2026 21:00 pm

Philip Langford
Colleen Webb
Laura Gregg
Gary McDonagh
Philip Bower
Gavin Swash
Mark C
Amanda Todd
Simon farrow
Brendan Murphy
Ash Gloyn
Curtis High
Stacey George
Brendan Murphy
Richard Letherbarrow
Mark Hogg
Michael atkinson
Laura Gregg
Joanne Cross
Stacey George
Aidan Squibb
Lilly Morgan
Laura Gregg

Brendan Murphy

Ticket No NEglE

882
883
884
886
890
892
894
895
896
897
898
900
901
902
904
905
906
908
910
911
913
917
920
921

Aidan Squibb
Piotr Pawlak
Philip Bower
Nikita Maloney
Mark C
Brendan Murphy
Mark C
Gary McDonagh
Gary Paterson
Gary Paterson
Mark C
Brendan Murphy
Gary Paterson
lillie burt
lillie burt
Piotr Pawlak
Carl Thomas
Stacey George
Brendan Murphy
Gavin Swash
Brendan Murphy
Carl Thomas
Mark C
Ash Gloyn

Ash Gloyn

926
927
928
930
931
932
934
935
937
938
940
945
946
947
948
949
951
952
953
954
956
957
959
960

Gary McDonagh
Laura Gregg
Carl Thomas
Aidan Squibb

Ash Gloyn
Andrew Till
Piotr Pawlak

Lucy Robertson

Philip Bower
Ash Gloyn
Lilly Morgan
Brendan Murphy
Gary Paterson
Lilly Morgan
Carl Thomas
Aidan Squibb
Laura Gregg
Piotr Pawlak
Joseph Quilter
Gary McDonagh
Joseph Quilter
Curtis High
Kirsten Hayes
Ash Gloyn

Ash Gloyn

LG InstaView American-Style Fridge Freezer or 950 Cash

Ticket No NETlE

Ticket No Name
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