

Ticket No	Name
1	Stacey George
3	Joseph Quilter
5	Alan Barber
6	Russell Kimble
7	Lilly Morgan
13	Brendan Murphy
18	Ash Gloyn
21	Lilly Morgan
22	Gavin Swash
23	Ash Gloyn
24	Lucy Robertson
25	Mark Hogg
26	Andy Naylor
31	Lilly Morgan
36	Ash Gloyn
37	Simon farrow
38	Nicola Napolitano
39	Stacey George
40	Carl Thomas
42	Brendan Murphy
43	Gavin Swash
44	Ash Gloyn
45	Lilly Morgan
47	Stacey George
48	ayshea perring

Ticket No	Name
49	Philip Langford
50	Alan Clark
51	Sarah Humphrey
52	Piotr Pawlak
58	Alan Clark
60	Amanda Todd
61	Brendan Murphy
64	Brendan Murphy
65	Amanda Todd
66	Brendan Murphy
68	Carl Thomas
69	Ash Gloyn
70	Lilly Morgan
71	Gavin Swash
72	Lilly Morgan
73	Gavin Silver
74	Mark Hogg
81	Gavin Swash
82	James Smith
86	Gary McDonagh
87	Brendan Murphy
92	Curtis High
93	Alan Barber
94	Brad Farron
95	Ash Gloyn

Ticket No	Name
96	Gary McDonagh
99	Piotr Pawlak
100	Lilly Morgan
101	Brendan Murphy
102	Gavin Silver
104	Matthew Bundy
106	Brendan Murphy
115	Piotr Pawlak
118	Piotr Pawlak
119	Ash Gloyn
120	Brendan Murphy
121	ayshea perring
122	Laura Gregg
123	Aidan Squibb
125	Ash Gloyn
127	Stacey George
128	Amanda Todd
134	Stacey George
136	Alan Clark
137	Lilly Morgan
141	Curtis High
142	Lilly Morgan
144	Mark C
146	Brendan Murphy
149	Lucy Robertson

Ticket No	Name
151	Ash Gloyn
153	Ash Gloyn
155	Iain Samson Abbott
156	Carl Thomas
159	Gary Paterson
160	Lilly Morgan
162	Simon farrow
165	Gavin Swash
167	Iain Samson Abbott
168	Sarah Humphrey
169	Carl Thomas
172	Brendan Murphy
173	Aidan Squibb
174	Carl Thomas
177	Carl Thomas
178	Ash Gloyn
179	Carl Thomas
181	Lilly Morgan
182	Gary McDonagh
183	Mark Hogg
184	Nicole Wooltorton
185	Laura Gregg
187	Brendan Murphy
189	Sarah Humphrey
190	Lauren Alexander

Ticket No	Name
196	Iain Samson Abbott
198	Gary Paterson
200	Brendan Murphy
203	Alan Clark
204	Lilly Morgan
206	Ash Gloyn
208	Lilly Morgan
209	Nicole Wooltorton
213	Laura Gregg
214	Joseph Quilter
218	Ash Gloyn
219	Joseph Quilter
222	Iain Samson Abbott
223	Carl Thomas
224	Gary McDonagh
228	Bethan Hargreaves
229	Curtis High
232	Ash Gloyn
234	Ash Gloyn
235	Colleen Webb
236	Carl Thomas
237	Brendan Murphy
238	Lilly Morgan
240	Lucy Robertson
241	Stacey George

Ticket No	Name
249	Stacey George
250	Carl Thomas
251	Alan Barber
252	Matthew Bundy
254	Lilly Morgan
257	Lauren Alexander
264	Ayshea Perring
265	Piotr Pawlak
267	Brendan Murphy
268	Gary McDonagh
271	Brendan Murphy
272	Amanda Todd
273	Piotr Pawlak
275	Ash Gloyn
277	Gavin Swash
279	Brendan Murphy
281	Iain Samson Abbott
287	Lilly Morgan
289	Gavin Silver
290	Matthew Bundy
291	Stacey George
293	Claire Brunning
296	Mark Hogg
302	Brendan Murphy
303	Stacey George

Ticket No	Name
304	John Parr
305	Curtis High
306	David Finney
308	Mark C
310	Matthew Bundy
313	Lilly Morgan
314	Carl Thomas
322	Philip Bower
325	Gavin Swash
327	Piotr Pawlak
330	Gary McDonagh
333	Laura Gregg
336	Curtis High
337	Piotr Pawlak
339	Curtis High
340	Lisa Sweeting
344	Carl Thomas
347	Stacey George
355	Lilly Morgan
356	Stacey George
357	Piotr Pawlak
358	Brendan Murphy
359	Carl Thomas
360	Piotr Pawlak
365	Brendan Murphy

Ticket No	Name
366	Lisa Sweeting
369	Paul Martin
371	Jez Quinn
373	Carl Thomas
374	Laura Gregg
375	David Finney
376	Stacey George
377	Luke Richmond
378	Brendan Murphy
380	Piotr Pawlak
381	Lilly Morgan
382	Kirsten Hayes
384	Alan Clark
385	Simon Farrow
389	Ash Gloyn
392	Laura Gregg
393	Paul Maclure
396	Brendan Murphy
398	Claire Brunning
400	Gavin Silver
404	Piotr Pawlak
405	Brendan Murphy
406	Amanda Todd
413	Lilly Morgan
417	Carl Thomas

Ticket No	Name
418	Laura Gregg
420	Lilly Morgan
426	Lisa Sweeting
429	Gary Paterson
433	Stacey George
436	lillie burt
437	Carl Thomas
439	Alan Barber
443	Nicole Wooltorton
445	Bethan Hargreaves
447	Lilly Morgan
449	Laura Gregg
453	Curtis High
455	Ash Gloyn
457	Paul Maclure
459	Gary McDonagh
462	Ash Gloyn
463	Lilly Morgan
467	Gavin Silver
471	Joseph Quilter
474	Piotr Pawlak
476	Philip Langford
477	Piotr Pawlak
479	Lilly Morgan
481	lillie burt

Ticket No	Name
482	ayshea perring
483	Stacey George
484	Stacey George
485	Philip Bower
487	Piotr Pawlak
488	Brendan Murphy
489	Jez quinn
490	Brendan Murphy
492	Brendan Murphy
493	Brendan Murphy
495	Stacey George
499	Brendan Murphy
501	Gary McDonagh
502	Gavin Swash
506	Lilly Morgan
511	Brendan Murphy
512	Gary McDonagh
513	Mark C
514	Lilly Morgan
516	Matthew Bundy
519	Piotr Pawlak
525	Colleen Webb
526	Ash Gloyn
527	Ash Gloyn
528	Jez quinn

Ticket No	Name
531	Lilly Morgan
533	Andy Naylor
535	Lauren Alexander
536	Gavin Swash
537	Lilly Morgan
540	Aidan Squibb
548	Brendan Murphy
549	Stacey George
552	Carl Thomas
560	Russell Kimble
562	Laura Gregg
563	Gary Paterson
564	Philip Langford
571	Carl Thomas
572	Piotr Pawlak
576	Aidan Squibb
581	Paul Martin
583	Gary Paterson
585	Lilly Morgan
586	Nicole Wooltorton
590	Colleen Webb
591	lillie burt
592	Aidan Squibb
595	Gareth Platts
596	Lilly Morgan

Ticket No	Name
598	Michelle Masters
607	Gavin Silver
610	Philip Langford
611	Brendan Murphy
614	Brad Farron
615	Mark C
616	Brendan Murphy
619	Nigel Paul
621	ayshea perring
623	Aidan Squibb
624	Ash Gloyn
626	Lilly Morgan
631	Ash Gloyn
633	Colleen Webb
635	Piotr Pawlak
637	Piotr Pawlak
638	tom skelton
639	Lilly Morgan
640	Brendan Murphy
641	Laura Gregg
643	Lucy Robertson
646	Brendan Murphy
648	Stacey George
650	Kelly Watt
651	Piotr Pawlak

Ticket No	Name
654	Carl Thomas
655	Ash Gloyn
656	Laura Gregg
659	Carl Thomas
660	Emma Jackson
662	Ash Gloyn
664	Ash Gloyn
668	Brendan Murphy
670	Ash Gloyn
671	Carl Thomas
672	Amanda Todd
675	Elina Kokorevica
677	Lilly Morgan
678	Alan Barber
679	Lilly Morgan
680	Lilly Morgan
682	Mark C
686	Mark C
689	Lilly Morgan
690	Ash Gloyn
692	Ash Gloyn
693	Stacey George
694	Brendan Murphy
696	Brendan Murphy
697	Stacey George

Ticket No	Name
698	Lilly Morgan
701	Piotr Pawlak
705	Matthew Bundy
706	Gary Paterson
708	Laura Gregg
709	Russell Kimble
710	Gavin Swash
711	Russell Kimble
712	Amanda Todd
714	Aidan Squibb
715	Alan Clark
716	Stacey George
721	Mark C
723	Gary McDonagh
725	Curtis High
726	Mark C
727	Gavin Swash
729	Carl Thomas
730	Brendan Murphy
731	Laura Gregg
732	Carl Thomas
735	Piotr Pawlak
738	Ash Gloyn
739	Simon farrow
742	Aidan Squibb

Ticket No	Name
743	Ash Gloyn
745	Lilly Morgan
746	Gary McDonagh
748	Stacey George
749	Piotr Pawlak
750	luke richmond
751	Carl Thomas
752	Carl Thomas
754	Stephen Blyth
756	Brendan Murphy
759	Alan Clark
760	Gavin Swash
761	â~†estelle pritchardâ~†
762	Lilly Morgan
765	Carl Thomas
768	Jez quinn
770	Alan Clark
776	Ash Gloyn
778	Piotr Pawlak
780	Russell Kimble
781	Nicole Wooltorton
782	Ash Gloyn
783	Michael atkinson
787	Brendan Murphy
789	Gavin Swash

Ticket No	Name
790	Brendan Murphy
792	Aidan Squibb
793	Lilly Morgan
795	Gavin Swash
796	Gary Paterson
797	Lilly Morgan
798	Stephen Jamieson
799	Stacey George
807	Aidan Squibb
809	Lilly Morgan
810	Brendan Murphy
812	Gavin Swash
813	Mark Hogg
814	Lilly Morgan
815	Gavin Swash
817	Laura Gregg
818	Lilly Morgan
819	Lilly Morgan
821	Lilly Morgan
822	Carl Thomas
824	Lilly Morgan
826	Laura Gregg
827	Piotr Pawlak
828	Piotr Pawlak
829	Gary Paterson

Ticket No	Name
831	Brendan Murphy
832	Philip Langford
833	Colleen Webb
834	Laura Gregg
836	Gary McDonagh
837	Philip Bower
838	Gavin Swash
841	Mark C
842	Amanda Todd
844	Simon farrow
848	Brendan Murphy
851	Ash Gloyn
852	Curtis High
854	Stacey George
855	Brendan Murphy
859	Richard Letherbarrow
863	Mark Hogg
864	Michael atkinson
865	Laura Gregg
868	Joanne Cross
871	Stacey George
872	Aidan Squibb
877	Lilly Morgan
879	Laura Gregg
880	Brendan Murphy

Ticket No	Name
881	Aidan Squibb
882	Piotr Pawlak
883	Philip Bower
884	Nikita Maloney
886	Mark C
890	Brendan Murphy
892	Mark C
894	Gary McDonagh
895	Gary Paterson
896	Gary Paterson
897	Mark C
898	Brendan Murphy
900	Gary Paterson
901	lillie burt
902	lillie burt
904	Piotr Pawlak
905	Carl Thomas
906	Stacey George
908	Brendan Murphy
910	Gavin Swash
911	Brendan Murphy
913	Carl Thomas
917	Mark C
920	Ash Gloyn
921	Ash Gloyn

Ticket No	Name
922	Gary McDonagh
926	Laura Gregg
927	Carl Thomas
928	Aidan Squibb
930	Ash Gloyn
931	Andrew Till
932	Piotr Pawlak
934	Lucy Robertson
935	Philip Bower
937	Ash Gloyn
938	Lilly Morgan
940	Brendan Murphy
945	Gary Paterson
946	Lilly Morgan
947	Carl Thomas
948	Aidan Squibb
949	Laura Gregg
951	Piotr Pawlak
952	Joseph Quilter
953	Gary McDonagh
954	Joseph Quilter
956	Curtis High
957	Kirsten Hayes
959	Ash Gloyn
960	Ash Gloyn

Ticket No	Name
-----------	------